	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 186, Page 27, Section 578.710, Lines 9 to
2 3	10, by deleting all of the said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4	"purpose of causing death or bodily injury to the elected official or a family member of the elected
5	official or to intimidate or harass a family member of the elected official."; and
6	
7	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 12 to 14, by deleting all of the said lines and
8	inserting in lieu thereof the following:
9	
0	" <u>class A misdemeanor.</u> "; and
1 2 3	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.